
2020 Tournament/Special Event Schedule >Start & End Times listed are approximate printed 1/8/2020

>Dates listed in Red are tentative

Location Event Name Organizer Est Attendance

Tournament Ultimate Saturday, March 7, 2020 9 AM Sunday, March 8, 2020 4 PM SRP Seven Hills Invitational Seven Hills Ultimate 1000

Tournament Ultimate Saturday, March 28, 2020 9 AM Sunday, March 29, 2020 6 PM SRP NW Challenge II DiscNW 1000-1500

Tournament Ultimate Saturday, April 11, 2020 9 AM Sunday, April 12, 2020 6 PM SRP Spring Reign I DiscNW 1500-2000

Special Event Saturday, April 11, 2020 10 AM  10:30 AM Maiben Egg Hunt in the Park B-E Kiwanis 150

Special Event Saturday, April 11, 2020 8:30 PM  10 PM Dike Dst. Field Teen Flashlight Egg Hunt B-E Kiwanis <100

Tournament Ultimate Saturday, April 25, 2020 9 AM Sunday, April 26, 2020 6 PM SRP Spring Reign II DiscNW 1500-2000

Tournament Ultimate Saturday, May 2, 2020 9 AM Sunday, May 3, 2020 6 PM SRP Seattle Girls HS Invite DiscNW 500-1000

Tournament Ultimate Saturday, May 9, 2020 9 AM 6 PM SRP Gnarly Gnines DiscNW 500-1000

Special Event Saturday, May 16, 2020 9 AM  3 PM Maiben Pacific Open Decoy Competition Washington Brant 300

Special Event Wednesday, June 10, 2020 3 PM 7 PM Neighbors Feeding Neighbors Skagit LPA 150-200

Special Event Berry Dairy Days Friday, June 19, 2020 5 PM Sunday, June 21, 2020 6/19 SRP Friday Night Fireworks Parks & Rec 8,000-10,000

Tournament Soccer Friday, June 19, 2020 3 PM Sunday, June 21, 2020 6 PM SRP Firecracker Invite NW United FC 10,000-12,000

Special Event Berry Dairy Days Saturday, June 20, 2020 10 AM Sunday, June 21, 2020 3 PM Fairhaven Parade, Festival in Park & BBQ Battle Burlington Chamber 15,000

Special Event Berry Dairy Days Sunday, June 21, 2020 10 AM Sunday, June 21, 2020 3 PM Fairhaven Car Show North Cascade Street Rods 300-500

Special Event Berry Dairy Days Sunday, June 21, 2020 8:30 AM Sunday, June 21, 2020 11 AM Fairhaven Road Run Berry Dairy Days Runs 200-300

Special Event Road Run Friday, July 10, 2020 2 PM Saturday, July 11, 2020 1 AM City Streets Northwest Passage Relay Ragnar Events 5500-6000

Special Event Sunday, July 12, 2020 12 PM Monday, July 13, 2020 3 PM Maiben All Class Picnic B-EEAF 500-1000

Tournament Ultimate Saturday, July 18, 2020 9 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 6 PM SRP YES Futures DiscNW 2000-3000

Special Event 3v3 Basketball Saturday, July 25, 2020 10 AM  5 PM Maiben Gurney Tourney Bricka/Bonacci 300-500

Tournament Lacrosse Saturday, July 25, 2020 9 AM Sunday, July 26, 2020 7 PM SRP Pacific Open Lacrosse Elite Tournaments 1500-2000

Tournament Soccer Friday, July 31, 2020 9 AM Sunday, August 2, 2020 6 PM SRP Rush Cup Washington Rush 10,000-12,000

Special Event TBA Aug 4, 5, 6, or 7 11 AM  1 PM Washington Ave Touch-a-Truck Burlington Library 200

Special Event Thursday, August 20, 2020 10 AM  1:30 PM Maiben Senior Day in the Park Skagit County 500-600

Special Event Saturday, August 22, 2020 10 AM  2 PM Maiben Back to School Fair BTSF Committee 2000-4000

Special Event Marathon Sunday, September 13, 2020 8 AM  3 PM City Streets Skagit Flats Half & Full Marathon Skagit Runners 300-700

Special Event Saturday, September 26, 2020 10 AM  2 PM SRP Pumpkin Pitch & Harvest Fest Parks & Rec 5000-7000

Special Event Parade Saturday, November 7, 2020 11 AM  12:30 PM Fairhaven Veterans Day Parade Parks & Rec 500-1000

Type End Date / TimeStart Date / Time*


